
 

 

 
2025 Baptismal Schedule 

 
Baptisms will be celebrated by Father Michael on the following dates. Baptisms outside of the 
Mass will occur on Saturdays usually at 2:00 PM. Baptisms celebrated during the Mass will 
occur on Sundays usually at 11:00 AM. Please note that baptisms during the Mass will not be 
celebrated during Lent. 

Baptisms Celebrated During the Mass Baptisms Celebrated Outside of Mass 

Sunday, January 12 at 11:00 AM Saturday, January 25 at 2:00 PM 

Sunday, February 9 at 11:00 AM Saturday, February 22 at 2:00 PM 

 Saturday, March 29 at 2:00 PM 

Sunday, April 27 at 9 AM and 11:00 AM  

 Saturday, May 24 at 2:00 PM 

Sunday, June 22 at 11 AM Saturday, June 7 at 2:00 PM 

Deacons at St. Aloysius will be available to celebrate baptisms on the following dates. These 
baptisms will occur immediately following the 11:00 AM Mass. 

Baptisms Celebrated Outside of Mass 

Sunday, January 5 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, February 16 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, March 9 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, May 4 at 12:15 PM 

Sunday, June 29 at 12:15 PM 

 

2025 Stuart Avenue, Building A   ·   Baton Rouge, LA 70808-3979    
Telephone:  (225) 343-6657   ·   Fax:  (225) 344-6847 

Website:    www.aloysius.org 

http://www.aloysius.org

